

580 Lively Blvd, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 **Phone**: 847-439-4565 **Fax**: 847-439-2194 **Email**: <u>sales@amcraftonline.com</u> www.amcraftindustrialcurtainwall.com



AmCraft Manufacturing, Inc. warrants all **Curtain Wall Systems** from failure in normal use due to defects in material or workmanship for a period of **6 years** from the date of manufacturer's completion of the curtains.

All track components carry a **lifetime warranty.** This warranty covers all manufacturer defects.

AmCraft Manufacturing, Inc. reserves the right to replace, rather than repair, any components that it deems past point of repair.

Should AmCraft Manufacturing, Inc. determine, after inspection, that the damage incurred unto the curtains and/or track is not due to manufacturer defect, **AmCraft Manufacturing, Inc.** reserves the right to charge the applicable party for necessary repairs and shipping costs. Should any questions arise, please feel free to contact **AmCraft Manufacturing, Inc.** at any time

Warranty Statement as included in Official Warranty Document on Behalf Of: AmCraft Manufacturing, Inc.